B&R

- R117-2725

Hydraulic Hose Kit - Cutting Units

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

117-2725

R&R Products

Toro Greensmaster 3120
Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Replacement Parts
R105-5400

R105-5401
R105-5402
R105-5404
R105-5405
R106-9674
R237-21
R237-22
R237-30
R237-65
R95-2909

R95-2908

Hydraulic Hose Assy
Hydraulic Hose Assy
Hydraulic Hose Assy
Hydraulic Hose Assy
Hydraulic Hose Assy
Hydraulic Hose Assy
O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring - Seal

O-Ring

Hydraulic Hose Assy -
Reel Motor
Hydraulic Hose Assy -
Reel Motor



